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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The median sold price is up 2%
Median Sold Price by Month
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Median Sold Price by Month
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The median sold price is up 2%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Sold Median Price Units Avg DOMTime Period

Jul-16 561,000 2,198 39

Jun-16 563,000 2,406 38

May-16 565,000 2,350 38

Apr-16 560,000 2,264 39

Mar-16 547,500 2,035 43

Feb-16 524,500 1,438 51

Jan-16 530,000 1,347 50

Dec-15 532,000 1,996 48

Nov-15 531,500 1,522 46

Oct-15 520,000 1,917 47

Sep-15 525,000 1,978 44

Aug-15 535,000 2,169 40

Jul-15 549,000 2,482 42
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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The median price of for sale properties is up 9% and the median price of sold properties is up 2%

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2015 vs. Jul-2016
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Median For Sale vs Median Sold
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The median price of for sale properties is up 9% and the median price of sold properties is up 2%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

For SaleMedian SoldMedian
For Sale # Properties # PropertiesSold Price Difference

Time Period

Jul-16 8,803 2,198685,000 561,000 -124,000

Jun-16 8,742 2,406679,944 563,000 -116,944

May-16 8,491 2,350675,000 565,000 -110,000

Apr-16 8,314 2,264675,000 560,000 -115,000

Mar-16 8,071 2,035650,000 547,500 -102,500

Feb-16 7,509 1,438639,936 524,500 -115,436

Jan-16 7,247 1,347644,900 530,000 -114,900

Dec-15 6,651 1,996645,000 532,000 -113,000

Nov-15 7,730 1,522645,000 531,500 -113,500

Oct-15 8,567 1,917639,000 520,000 -119,000

Sep-15 8,775 1,978640,000 525,000 -115,000

Aug-15 9,069 2,169639,900 535,000 -104,900

Jul-15 9,364 2,482630,000 549,000 -81,000
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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of Sold   properties is down 11%
Sold Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2015 vs. Jul-2016

Kevin Cummins
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Sold Properties by Month
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of Sold   properties is down 11%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Time Period

Full Market

Units Median Price Avg DOM

Bank Properties

Units % Bank Median Price

Non-Bank Properties

Units % Non-Bank Median Price
Jul-16 561,0002,198 39 85 3.9 405,000 2,113 96.1 569,000

Jun-16 563,0002,406 38 95 3.9 420,000 2,311 96.1 570,000

May-16 565,0002,350 38 100 4.3 424,750 2,250 95.7 575,000

Apr-16 560,0002,264 39 98 4.3 450,000 2,166 95.7 567,750

Mar-16 547,5002,035 43 108 5.3 427,500 1,927 94.7 555,000

Feb-16 524,5001,438 51 72 5.0 377,500 1,366 95.0 531,750

Jan-16 530,0001,347 50 79 5.9 395,000 1,268 94.1 540,000

Dec-15 532,0001,996 48 91 4.6 412,650 1,905 95.4 545,000

Nov-15 531,5001,522 46 82 5.4 385,000 1,440 94.6 540,000

Oct-15 520,0001,917 47 101 5.3 385,000 1,816 94.7 529,000

Sep-15 525,0001,978 44 94 4.8 420,000 1,884 95.2 528,250

Aug-15 535,0002,169 40 111 5.1 395,000 2,058 94.9 540,000

Jul-15 549,0002,482 42 126 5.1 376,000 2,356 94.9 555,000
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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 1%
Under Contract Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2015 vs. Jul-2016
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Under Contract Properties by Month
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of Under Contract   properties is up 1%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Jul-16 575,0002,219 39 579,90094.42,095452,5005.6124
Jun-16 565,0002,280 42 574,70094.92,164449,0005.1116
May-16 569,0002,430 37 578,90094.72,302427,5005.3128
Apr-16 568,0002,409 37 574,94995.62,304428,0004.4105
Mar-16 570,0002,356 41 579,00095.32,245442,0004.7111
Feb-16 550,0002,004 40 559,90095.01,903449,0005.0101
Jan-16 539,6881,630 50 549,00093.91,530409,9006.1100
Dec-15 539,9001,326 55 549,90093.11,234417,4506.992
Nov-15 549,0001,681 48 550,00095.51,605410,5004.576
Oct-15 538,5001,876 46 548,00095.81,797389,0004.279
Sep-15 529,9901,917 46 535,00094.71,815412,5005.3102
Aug-15 539,0002,082 47 549,00094.71,972427,0005.3110
Jul-15 545,0002,189 38 549,00095.12,081419,4504.9108
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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of New   properties is down 6%
New Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2015 vs. Jul-2016

Kevin Cummins
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New Properties by Month
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of New   properties is down 6%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Jul-16 619,9003,216 84 2.6 477,000 3,132 97.4 624,999
Jun-16 619,9503,480 104 3.0 479,450 3,376 97.0 626,000
May-16 620,0003,325 92 2.8 450,000 3,233 97.2 625,000
Apr-16 629,0003,337 105 3.1 435,000 3,232 96.9 639,000
Mar-16 619,4503,252 131 4.0 459,000 3,121 96.0 625,000
Feb-16 599,0002,864 124 4.3 439,500 2,740 95.7 599,900
Jan-16 599,9002,762 131 4.7 439,900 2,631 95.3 612,000
Dec-15 559,9001,527 80 5.2 462,450 1,447 94.8 569,000
Nov-15 569,9252,092 108 5.2 429,500 1,984 94.8 579,900
Oct-15 574,9002,710 133 4.9 409,000 2,577 95.1 584,000
Sep-15 588,0002,747 110 4.0 424,500 2,637 96.0 598,500
Aug-15 586,9442,866 128 4.5 431,450 2,738 95.5 595,000
Jul-15 589,0003,404 131 3.8 399,000 3,273 96.2 598,000
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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of For Sale   properties is down 6%
For Sale Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2015 vs. Jul-2016

Kevin Cummins
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For Sale Properties by Month
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of For Sale   properties is down 6%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price UnitsUnits Median Price% Non-Bank

Full Market

% BankAvg DOMMedian Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

Time Period
Jul-16 685,0008,803 62 365 4.1 480,000 8,438 95.9 699,000
Jun-16 679,9448,742 61 423 4.8 469,900 8,319 95.2 699,000
May-16 675,0008,491 63 472 5.6 447,500 8,019 94.4 699,000
Apr-16 675,0008,314 63 518 6.2 439,450 7,796 93.8 697,900
Mar-16 650,0008,071 67 561 7.0 442,000 7,510 93.0 675,000
Feb-16 639,9367,509 72 574 7.6 439,950 6,935 92.4 659,000
Jan-16 644,9007,247 82 591 8.2 430,000 6,656 91.8 669,000
Dec-15 645,0006,651 94 589 8.9 429,000 6,062 91.1 674,444
Nov-15 645,0007,730 83 626 8.1 426,500 7,104 91.9 669,000
Oct-15 639,0008,567 77 649 7.6 420,000 7,918 92.4 659,000
Sep-15 640,0008,775 76 654 7.5 419,950 8,121 92.5 664,900
Aug-15 639,9009,069 74 692 7.6 425,000 8,377 92.4 659,000
Jul-15 630,0009,364 69 712 7.6 419,450 8,652 92.4 649,999
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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of Expired   properties is up 4%
Expired Properties by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2015 vs. Jul-2016

Kevin Cummins
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Expired Properties by Month
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of Expired   properties is up 4%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

Median Price Units% BankAvg DOMUnits Median Price

Bank Properties

Units

Non-Bank Properties

% Non-Bank Median Price

Full Market

Jul-16 749,0001,007 91 34 3.4 497,000 973 96.6 750,000
Jun-16 749,000875 84 26 3.0 411,900 849 97.0 769,000
May-16 739,000799 91 25 3.1 390,000 774 96.9 749,000
Apr-16 749,000739 92 33 4.5 425,000 706 95.5 777,000
Mar-16 700,000738 102 37 5.0 450,000 701 95.0 735,000
Feb-16 680,000686 100 43 6.3 449,000 643 93.7 699,000
Jan-16 799,000972 121 41 4.2 400,000 931 95.8 825,000
Dec-15 739,000840 117 37 4.4 465,000 803 95.6 749,000
Nov-15 699,900925 100 41 4.4 440,000 884 95.6 729,000
Oct-15 699,0001,053 92 52 4.9 414,500 1,001 95.1 715,000
Sep-15 719,9001,001 96 36 3.6 400,000 965 96.4 729,500
Aug-15 699,000959 93 38 4.0 442,450 921 96.0 709,900
Jul-15 700,000972 91 40 4.1 385,000 932 95.9 724,950
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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of for sale properties is down 6% and the number of sold properties is down 11%

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2015 vs. Jul-2016

9,364 -6

Kevin Cummins

8,803
Jul-2016

Supply & Demand by Month
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Supply & Demand by Month
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The number of for sale properties is down 6% and the number of sold properties is down 11%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

For Sale Sold
# Properties

Avg DOM Avg DOM
# Properties

Time Period

Jul-16 62 398,803 2,198
Jun-16 61 388,742 2,406
May-16 63 388,491 2,350
Apr-16 63 398,314 2,264
Mar-16 67 438,071 2,035
Feb-16 72 517,509 1,438
Jan-16 82 507,247 1,347
Dec-15 94 486,651 1,996
Nov-15 83 467,730 1,522
Oct-15 77 478,567 1,917
Sep-15 76 448,775 1,978
Aug-15 74 409,069 2,169
Jul-15 69 429,364 2,482
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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The average days on market is up 2%
The Average Days on Market by Month

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2015 vs. Jul-2016

Kevin Cummins
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The Average Days on Market by Month
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The average days on market is up 2%

Coastal Premier PropertiesKevin Cummins

# UC UnitsAvg DOMTime Period
Jul-16 2,21939
Jun-16 2,28042
May-16 2,43037
Apr-16 2,40937
Mar-16 2,35641
Feb-16 2,00440
Jan-16 1,63050
Dec-15 1,32655
Nov-15 1,68148
Oct-15 1,87646
Sep-15 1,91746
Aug-15 2,08247
Jul-15 2,18938
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Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The average months supply of inventory is down 11%

Coastal Premier Properties

Jul-2015 vs. Jul-2016

2.8 -11.0

Kevin Cummins
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Months Supply of Inventory
Jul-2015 vs Jul-2016: The average months supply of inventory is down 11%

Kevin Cummins Coastal Premier Properties

During MonthLast Day of Month MSI
# Units For Sale # UC Units

UC Avg DOMTime Period

Jul-16 2,219 395,577 2.5
Jun-16 2,280 425,587 2.5
May-16 2,430 375,262 2.2
Apr-16 2,409 375,166 2.1
Mar-16 2,356 414,977 2.1
Feb-16 2,004 404,819 2.4
Jan-16 1,630 504,645 2.8
Dec-15 1,326 554,485 3.4
Nov-15 1,681 485,124 3.0
Oct-15 1,876 465,638 3.0
Sep-15 1,917 465,857 3.1
Aug-15 2,082 476,028 2.9
Jul-15 2,189 386,203 2.8

Clarus MarketMetrics® 08/31/2016
Information not guaranteed. © 2016 - 2017 Terradatum and its suppliers and licensors (www.terradatum.com/about/partners).

22/


